

M18 No = 3512

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Name of Const. Board Member.

M.B.No- 3512

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- concrete old Road With main -					
- drainage work from Borawa					
Kisap Mandal House to Borawa					
Wg Ramesh's Mandal Ke					
Khet tak.					
Agency:- Vimal Kumar, Vill -					
Lohiwahi, post - prasa,					
Dist.:- Samastipur.					

Estimated cost - Rs. 1,600,252 = 00/-
 Ag value - Rs. 152,165.26 = 00/-
 Rate: - 10% below from BOD
 Rate.

Date of start - 26.10.2019

Date of completion - 25.10.2021

Date of entry - 12.08.23

Record measurement

(1/3) clearing & grubbing

road land - do -

- do - all comp job

2 x 15 x 30 x 1.75 = 1575.00

2 x 15 x 30 x 1.75 = 1575.00

2 x 15 x 30 x 1.75 = 1575.00

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/3) clearing & grubbing 2000 land — do — do — 0.588 Hect vide TMR page (2) @ Rs. 49739.47/hect — Rs. 29247.00					
(2/4) constr of embankment with material obtained from — do — do —					
(i/5) E/W Bdy with 1000m lead 332.625 m ² vide TMR p (4) @ Rs. 187.226/m ² — Rs. 62276.00					
(ii/6) E/W Bdy with 100.0m lead 77.11 — vide TMR page (4) @ Rs. 142.39/m ² — Rs. 110512.00					
(3/4) Excavation for road work in soil — do — — do — all comp too 176.40 m ³ vide TMR page (4) @ Rs. 187.226/m ³ — Rs. 14467.00					
(4/18) p/v & fixing of informational sign board with — do — do — 02 Nos vide TMR page (4) @ Rs. 10330.537/each — Rs. 20661.00					
(5/8) constr of granular sub base by spreading — do — 400 RS.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF DS. 237163.00
— do — all comp gon					
907.747 m ³ vide TMR page (5)					
@ DS. 3022.60/m ³					DS 2743754
					Total DS. 2980919 = 00
Less 10% belated for					DS 14405.00
agreement H-208					298092 = 00
					Net DS. 2682827.00
BF DS. 2619128					2619128
26/9/23					26/9/23

Selfridge bee calculation

① F/W — 1108.75 m³@ DS. 23.71/m³ x 0.10 DS. 628.84② 10 SB per 1 — 907.747 m³
stone material53mm to 26.5mm — 381.25 m³@ DS. 467.20/m³ x 0.10 = DS. 17812.0026.5mm to 4.75mm — 490.18 m³@ DS. 509.67/m³ x 0.10 = DS. 24983.00below 2.36mm (Sand) — 217.86 m³@ DS. 162.30/m³ x 0.10 = DS. 3535.86

Total DS. 48959.70

Self DS. 48960.00

BF DS.

26/9/23

26/9/23

Continuation